

ã

SLP(C)No. 10034 OF 2000
ITEM No.29

Court No. 2

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10034/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2000 in FMA 1153/96
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

RANAJIT RAY CHAUDHURI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and permission to place on record
addl. facts and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C)No.10664/2000@@

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

(With appln(s). for directions and permission to place on record
addl. facts and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 12/04/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Dipankar P.Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Tapas Ray, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Atanu Saikia, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Mr.J.Kar, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP1

Leave granted. Pending the disposal of the appeals, there
will be an interim stay of recovery of any amount from the appellants
consequent upon the judgment of the Division Bench of the High Court.

Application for directions is dismissed. Permission to place
on record additional facts is granted.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master