

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.2 in Civil Appeal No.2841/2001

RANAJIT RAY CHAUDHURI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.  
(For stay)

Respondent (s)

With

I.A.No.3 in C.A.No.2842/2001 (For stay)

Date : 24/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Tapas Ray, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Mr. Atanu Saikia, Adv.  
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. J. Kar, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

I.As. are dismissed.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master