

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2841 OF 2001

RANAJIT RAY CHAUDHURI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for early hearing and with office report )

With I.A.No.5 in C.A.No.2842/2001

(For early hearing and with office report)

Date: 19/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory applications are dismissed.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master